AUDIA
1 / 3
ACOUSTIX - BLANK
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
AUDIA-BLANK-SPEC-REV7  March 13, 2025 WELLWELL
The Audia Blank offers the same great
construction as the lit Audia. It acts as
additional sound absorption to add
acoustical performance without over
lighting the space and not compromising
architectural aesthetics.
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID LUMINAIRE LENGTH LUMINAIRE
HEIGHT
NON-POWERED
MOUNTING
FIXTURE FINISH PERFORATION OPTION
AUDFACOBP - Audia
Full Perforation Blank
Pendant
AUDHACOBP - Audia
Half Perforation Blank
Pendant
Individual sections: 4', 8', 12'
Continuous runs: lengths over 12'
#FT 1 - specify nominal length (#)
in 4 foot increments
1 Consult factory for other lengths.
12 - 12 inches
16 - 16 inches
53WAC36 - 36" aircraft cable,
white canopies (5" + 3" non-
power)
55WSW18 - 18" white stem,
white canopies (5" + 5" non-
power)
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
W - Matte white
CF# - Custom finish specify RAL#
SQ - Square
RD - Round
CP# - Custom perforation
12 1/4"
16 1/4"
1 3/4"
Section View
Audia Blank
Full perforation Half perforation
Project:
Type:
FIXTURE INTERIOR COLOR OPTIONS
STANDARD COLORS PREMIUM COLORS 2, 3
FWN LVN PKN CDN IVN BHN
FON LEN OGN LCN SLN CFN
ION CYN LNN SYN CNN GRN
TBN PMN LMN BLN GHN MON
MDN FGN EGN NVN CLN ESN
2 Please consult factory for more color options.
3 Lead time may vary.
TB# - T-bar caddy clip, specify grid size
TG# - Tegular caddy clip, specify grid size
ST - Screw slots caddy clip
CU - Custom
AUDIA
2 / 3
ACOUSTIX - BLANK
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
AUDIA-BLANK-SPEC-REV7  March 13, 2025 WELLWELL
Premium Color Options*
EGN - EVERGREENLMN - LIMELNN - LEMONOGN - ORANGEPKN - PAPRIKA
CNN - CARBONSLN - STEEL
CDN - CLOUDY
GHN - GRAPHITE
LCN -  LICHEN SYN - SKY BLN - BLUEBERRY
CLN - CHARCOAL
NVN- NAVY
Standard Color Options
FON - FOGFWN - FROST WHITE TBN - TRUE BLACKION - IRON MDN - MIDNIGHT BLUE
LVN - LAVENDER CYN - CHERRY FGN - FOREST GREENLEN - LATTE PMN - PLUM
IVN - IVORY
MON - MOCHACFN - CAFÉ GRN - GREIGE ESN - ESPRESSOBHN – BLUSH
*Please consult factory
for more color options.
*Lead time may vary.
AUDIA
3 / 3
ACOUSTIX - BLANK
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
AUDIA-BLANK-SPEC-REV7  March 13, 2025 WELLWELL
DIMENSIONS
96.5"
0.75" 47.5" 47.5"
144.5"
0.75" 47.5" 48" 47.5"
48.5"
0.75" 47"
Front Views
4'
8'
12'